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Anlage
StromstraRe 1, 04571 Rétha-Espenhain

Hallenadresse
StromstraBe 1, 04571 Rétha-Espenhain

Sportwart/in
Wittig, Tim
T 0172-3486262 wittig1991tim@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Shirzady, Romina
T 0157-30881222 info@lions-tennis.com
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Damen | Oberliga Aktive
MF: Paula Diederichsen

m 015252774516; paula.diederichsen@icloud.de
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Sommer, Helene
Havlova, LibuSe (CZE /D)
Jard, Lenka (CZE /D)
Nikolaieva, Anastasiia (UKR*)
Sizykh, Anastasia (RUS*)
Mayerova, Marie (CZE /D)
Diederichsen, Paula
Yasinski, Ekaterina
D-Schiedsrichter
Stephani-Wittig, Theresa
Atmadzhan, Alisa
Kucherova, Sofiia (UKR*)
Roggenkamp, Johanna
Stauder, Emma

Vandlik, Melissa
Shirzady, Romina

Kraft, Karin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20751452
20564058
29500105
21062193
20500089
29656320
20050662
29100376

28802713
20350307
20814849
20805554
21100108
21100745
28900022
28400327
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LK5,9
LK7,3
LK12,2
LK14,6
LK14,9
LK15,5
LK16,1

DR

D144
A185
B280
A354
A396
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